
Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

State of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

8,124

983

7,143

$85,620,713

$2,165,577

$83,455,136

22,775

13,685

12,787

$261,298,030

$147,054,562

$114,243,468

14,680

6,603

10,971

$202,353,843

$131,181,647

$71,172,196

3,718

3,570

173

$34,643,160

$32,471,559

$2,171,601

19,537

14,071

$312,873,345

$271,042,400

26,169$583,915,745

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Berkeley - Academic Year

2016-17

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 41,359                                      FYE Enrollment:  39,339                                                                             Data Source: October 2017 Final
Updated: 7/2/2018 10:00:58 AM



Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

State of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

10,421

1,171

9,250

$112,462,108

$2,076,254

$110,385,854

22,821

6,976

18,520

$193,383,374

$67,472,566

$125,910,809

18,645

6,015

15,474

$206,968,046

$107,532,029

$99,436,017

2,941

2,892

62

$16,429,559

$15,800,301

$629,258

13,147

19,857

$192,881,150

$336,361,938

25,943$529,243,088

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report

Davis - Academic Year
2016-17

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 37,127                                      FYE Enrollment:  34,876                                                                             Data Source: October 2017 Final
Updated: 7/2/2018 10:00:58 AM



Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

State of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

12,578

1,343

11,251

$139,432,845

$2,932,000

$136,500,845

17,916

4,657

14,402

$152,781,397

$44,088,401

$108,692,996

17,589

7,633

14,716

$200,261,388

$101,079,950

$99,181,438

2,057

2,023

37

$14,699,949

$14,121,442

$578,507

12,863

17,562

$162,221,793

$344,953,785

23,099$507,175,579

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report

Irvine - Academic Year
2016-17

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 33,253                                      FYE Enrollment:  31,828                                                                             Data Source: October 2017 Final
Updated: 7/2/2018 10:00:58 AM



Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

State of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

10,630

1,273

9,360

$115,898,152

$2,874,334

$113,023,818

23,419

11,013

15,123

$267,260,836

$142,991,546

$124,269,289

19,584

10,556

14,568

$289,951,892

$192,240,636

$97,711,256

3,756

3,581

199

$33,385,451

$30,829,340

$2,556,111

20,789

17,789

$368,935,857

$337,560,474

28,935$706,496,331

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Los Angeles - Academic Year

2016-17

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 44,589                                      FYE Enrollment:  42,443                                                                             Data Source: October 2017 Final
Updated: 7/2/2018 10:00:58 AM



Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

State of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

4,695

279

4,417

$52,239,421

$614,095

$51,625,326

4,401

619

3,944

$35,888,744

$4,646,665

$31,242,079

5,398

2,194

5,067

$46,337,424

$13,124,391

$33,213,033

824

824

$2,994,371

$2,994,371

3,350

5,914

$21,379,521

$116,080,438

6,648$137,459,960

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Merced - Academic Year

2016-17

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 7,469                                      FYE Enrollment:  7,054                                                                             Data Source: October 2017 Final
Updated: 7/2/2018 10:00:58 AM



Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

State of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

11,620

1,078

10,549

$127,264,290

$2,273,228

$124,991,062

13,775

2,668

11,545

$108,960,193

$33,821,015

$75,139,178

15,544

7,602

13,862

$150,317,982

$57,810,838

$92,507,144

1,484

1,477

7

$7,477,618

$7,351,307

$126,311

10,815

15,533

$101,256,389

$292,763,694

18,980$394,020,083

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Riverside - Academic Year

2016-17

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 23,339                                      FYE Enrollment:  22,071                                                                             Data Source: October 2017 Final
Updated: 7/2/2018 10:00:58 AM



Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

State of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

9,510

1,126

8,385

$103,728,324

$2,326,188

$101,402,136

17,740

5,226

13,653

$153,616,805

$45,310,789

$108,306,017

15,778

7,034

13,309

$163,076,678

$71,556,908

$91,519,770

2,685

2,616

78

$23,527,126

$22,606,298

$920,827

13,083

15,164

$141,800,183

$302,148,749

21,534$443,948,933

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
San Diego - Academic Year

2016-17

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 35,762                                      FYE Enrollment:  33,889                                                                             Data Source: October 2017 Final
Updated: 7/2/2018 10:00:58 AM



Headcount Enrollment: 3,176                                          FYE Enrollment:  3,061                                                                           Data Source: October 2017 Final
Updated: 7/2/2018 10:00:58 AM

Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

State of California

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

3

3

$17,026

$17,026

3,033

1,539

2,152

$59,980,279

$34,801,168

$25,179,111

1,803

1,734

748

$67,718,181

$62,503,812

$5,214,369

181

180

1

$2,660,228

$2,658,228

$2,000

2,857

2,175

$99,980,234

$30,395,480

3,227$130,375,714

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
San Francisco - Academic Year

2016-17

Financial Support



Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

State of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

8,862

842

8,021

$98,159,052

$1,689,130

$96,469,922

13,378

4,137

10,399

$105,349,657

$35,650,195

$69,699,462

12,094

5,848

10,624

$123,517,265

$51,288,184

$72,229,081

1,707

1,684

27

$11,404,553

$10,943,193

$461,360

10,496

12,322

$99,570,702

$238,859,825

16,565$338,430,527

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Santa Barbara - Academic Year

2016-17

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 24,759                                      FYE Enrollment:  23,584                                                                             Data Source: October 2017 Final
Updated: 7/2/2018 10:00:58 AM



Paid Awards
Recipients
Headcount

State of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

University of California

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Federal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

All Sources

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Total Financial Aid

7,187

760

6,430

$77,684,949

$1,740,065

$75,944,884

10,949

2,301

9,474

$89,792,286

$13,091,374

$76,700,912

10,645

5,983

9,398

$111,992,740

$46,345,659

$65,647,081

1,191

1,175

18

$8,696,819

$8,518,588

$178,231

8,607

10,686

$69,695,685

$218,471,108

13,415$288,166,793

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Santa Cruz - Academic Year

2016-17

Financial Support

Headcount Enrollment: 19,287                                      FYE Enrollment:  18,106                                                                             Data Source: October 2017 Final
Updated: 7/2/2018 10:00:58 AM


