University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Berkeley - Academic Year 2016-17

Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
	Needbased	\$83,455,136	7,143
State of California	Non-Needbased	\$2,165,577	983
	Subtotal	\$85,620,713	8,124
	Needbased	\$114,243,468	12,787
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$147,054,562	13,685
	Subtotal	\$261,298,030	22,775
	Needbased	\$71,172,196	10,971
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$131,181,647	6,603
	Subtotal	\$202,353,843	14,680
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$2,171,601	173
	Non-Needbased	\$32,471,559	3,570
	Subtotal	\$34,643,160	3,718
All Sources	Needbased	\$271,042,400	14,071
	Non-Needbased	\$312,873,345	19,537
Total Financial Aid		\$583,915,745	26,169

Headcount Enrollment: 41,359 FYE Enrollment: 39,339 Data Source: October 2017 Final Updated: 7/2/2018 10:00:58 AM

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Davis - Academic Year 2016-17

Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
	Needbased	\$110,385,854	9,250
State of California	Non-Needbased	\$2,076,254	1,171
	Subtotal	\$112,462,108	10,421
	Needbased	\$125,910,809	18,520
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$67,472,566	6,976
	Subtotal	\$193,383,374	22,821
	Needbased	\$99,436,017	15,474
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$107,532,029	6,015
	Subtotal	\$206,968,046	18,645
	Needbased	\$629,258	62
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$15,800,301	2,892
	Subtotal	\$16,429,559	2,941
All Sources	Needbased	\$336,361,938	19,857
	Non-Needbased	\$192,881,150	13,147
Total Financial Aid		\$529,243,088	25,943

Headcount Enrollment: 37,127 FYE Enrollment: 34,876 Data Source: October 2017 Final

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Irvine - Academic Year 2016-17

Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
	Needbased	\$136,500,845	11,251
State of California	Non-Needbased	\$2,932,000	1,343
	Subtotal	\$139,432,845	12,578
	Needbased	\$108,692,996	14,402
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$44,088,401	4,657
	Subtotal	\$152,781,397	17,916
	Needbased	\$99,181,438	14,716
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$101,079,950	7,633
	Subtotal	\$200,261,388	17,589
	Needbased	\$578,507	37
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$14,121,442	2,023
	Subtotal	\$14,699,949	2,057
All Sources	Needbased	\$344,953,785	17,562
	Non-Needbased	\$162,221,793	12,863
Total Financial Aid		\$507,175,579	23,099

Headcount Enrollment: 33,253 FYE Enrollment: 31,828 Data Source: October 2017 Final

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Los Angeles - Academic Year 2016-17

Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
	Needbased	\$113,023,818	9,360
State of California	Non-Needbased	\$2,874,334	1,273
	Subtotal	\$115,898,152	10,630
	Needbased	\$124,269,289	15,123
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$142,991,546	11,013
	Subtotal	\$267,260,836	23,419
	Needbased	\$97,711,256	14,568
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$192,240,636	10,556
	Subtotal	\$289,951,892	19,584
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$2,556,111	199
	Non-Needbased	\$30,829,340	3,581
	Subtotal	\$33,385,451	3,756
All Sources	Needbased	\$337,560,474	17,789
	Non-Needbased	\$368,935,857	20,789
Total Financial Aid		\$706,496,331	28,935

Headcount Enrollment: 44,589 FYE Enrollment: 42,443 Data Source: October 2017 Final Updated: 7/2/2018 10:00:58 AM

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Merced - Academic Year 2016-17

Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
	Needbased	\$51,625,326	4,417
State of California	Non-Needbased	\$614,095	279
	Subtotal	\$52,239,421	4,695
	Needbased	\$31,242,079	3,944
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$4,646,665	619
	Subtotal	\$35,888,744	4,401
Federal	Needbased	\$33,213,033	5,067
	Non-Needbased	\$13,124,391	2,194
	Subtotal	\$46,337,424	5,398
Outside Agency & Other	Non-Needbased	\$2,994,371	824
Government	Subtotal	\$2,994,371	824
All Sources	Needbased	\$116,080,438	5,914
	Non-Needbased	\$21,379,521	3,350
Total Financial Aid		\$137,459,960	6,648

FYE Enrollment: 7,054

Headcount Enrollment: 7,469 Updated: 7/2/2018 10:00:58 AM Data Source: October 2017 Final

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Riverside - Academic Year 2016-17

Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
	Needbased	\$124,991,062	10,549
State of California	Non-Needbased	\$2,273,228	1,078
	Subtotal	\$127,264,290	11,620
	Needbased	\$75,139,178	11,545
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$33,821,015	2,668
	Subtotal	\$108,960,193	13,775
	Needbased	\$92,507,144	13,862
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$57,810,838	7,602
	Subtotal	\$150,317,982	15,544
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$126,311	7
	Non-Needbased	\$7,351,307	1,477
	Subtotal	\$7,477,618	1,484
All Sources	Needbased	\$292,763,694	15,533
	Non-Needbased	\$101,256,389	10,815
Total Financial Aid		\$394,020,083	18,980

Headcount Enrollment: 23,339 FYE Enrollment: 22,071 Data Source: October 2017 Final

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report San Diego - Academic Year 2016-17

Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
	Needbased	\$101,402,136	8,385
State of California	Non-Needbased	\$2,326,188	1,126
	Subtotal	\$103,728,324	9,510
	Needbased	\$108,306,017	13,653
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$45,310,789	5,226
	Subtotal	\$153,616,805	17,740
	Needbased	\$91,519,770	13,309
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$71,556,908	7,034
	Subtotal	\$163,076,678	15,778
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$920,827	78
	Non-Needbased	\$22,606,298	2,616
	Subtotal	\$23,527,126	2,685
All Sources	Needbased	\$302,148,749	15,164
	Non-Needbased	\$141,800,183	13,083
Total Financial Aid		\$443,948,933	21,534

Headcount Enrollment: 35,762 FYE Enrollment: 33,889 Data Source: October 2017 Final

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report San Francisco - Academic Year 2016-17

Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
	Non-Needbased	\$17,026	3
State of California	Subtotal	\$17,026	3
	Needbased	\$25,179,111	2,152
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$34,801,168	1,539
	Subtotal	\$59,980,279	3,033
	Needbased	\$5,214,369	748
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$62,503,812	1,734
	Subtotal	\$67,718,181	1,803
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$2,000	1
	Non-Needbased	\$2,658,228	180
	Subtotal	\$2,660,228	181
All Sources	Needbased	\$30,395,480	2,175
	Non-Needbased	\$99,980,234	2,857
Total Financial Aid		\$130,375,714	3,227

Headcount Enrollment: 3,176 FYE Enrollment: 3,061 Data Source: October 2017 Final Updated: 7/2/2018 10:00:58 AM

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Santa Barbara - Academic Year 2016-17

Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$96,469,922	8,021
	Non-Needbased	\$1,689,130	842
	Subtotal	\$98,159,052	8,862
	Needbased	\$69,699,462	10,399
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$35,650,195	4,137
	Subtotal	\$105,349,657	13,378
	Needbased	\$72,229,081	10,624
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$51,288,184	5,848
	Subtotal	\$123,517,265	12,094
	Needbased	\$461,360	27
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$10,943,193	1,684
	Subtotal	\$11,404,553	1,707
All Sources	Needbased	\$238,859,825	12,322
	Non-Needbased	\$99,570,702	10,496
Total Financial Aid		\$338,430,527	16,565

Headcount Enrollment: 24,759 FYE Enrollment: 23,584 Data Source: October 2017 Final

University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Santa Cruz - Academic Year 2016-17

Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
	Needbased	\$75,944,884	6,430
State of California	Non-Needbased	\$1,740,065	760
	Subtotal	\$77,684,949	7,187
	Needbased	\$76,700,912	9,474
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$13,091,374	2,301
	Subtotal	\$89,792,286	10,949
	Needbased	\$65,647,081	9,398
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$46,345,659	5,983
	Subtotal	\$111,992,740	10,645
	Needbased	\$178,231	18
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$8,518,588	1,175
	Subtotal	\$8,696,819	1,191
All Sources	Needbased	\$218,471,108	10,686
	Non-Needbased	\$69,695,685	8,607
Total Financial Aid		\$288,166,793	13,415

Headcount Enrollment: 19,287 FYE Enrollment: 18,106 Data Source: October 2017 Final